Jul 13 |3k Race on the Green | | |

Runner Category M/F  Club Race Time
1 Craig Reid Senior M Bellahouston Roadrunners 00:09:26
2 Darran Muir Senior M Law & District 00:09:38
3 Andrew White Veteran M Greenock Glenpark Harriers 00:10:09
4 Robert Rossborough Senior M Ronhill Cambuslang 00:10:15
5 Mark Paterson Senior M Bellahouston Harriers 00:10:18
6 Nea Maclnnes Veteran M Bellahouston Roadrunners 00:10:28
7 Raymond Farrell Veteran M Bellahouston Roadrunners 00:10:35
8 Chris Watson Senior M Greenock Glenpark Harriers 00:10:38
9 David Mitchell Senior M 00:10:41
10 Christopher McKiddie  |Senior M 00:10:42
11 Kevan McCartney Senior M Greenock Glenpark Harriers 00:10:43
12 Jonathan Graham Senior M Springburn Harriers 00:10:50
13 David Dickson Super Veteran M Garscube Harriers 00:10:55
14 Matthew Brown Senior M Bellahouston Harriers 00:10:56
15 Stephen Hoey Veteran M 00:11:01
16 Ross Crawford Senior M 00:11:05
17 David Mooney Senior M 00:11:27
18 Andrew Cameron Veteran M 00:11:33
19 Paul Markac Senior M 00:11:36
20 Gordon Gallacher Veteran M Kilbarchan 00:11:38
21 William Martin Veteran M 00:11:41
22 Kenny Yancouskie Senior M 00:11:47
23 Keith Gibb Super Veteran (M Bellahouston Roadrunners 00:11:55
24 Alan Owen Veteran M Whitemoss AAC 00:12:03
25 Kieran Morgan Super Veteran (M Carnegie Harriers 00:12:05
26 Stuart McAleer Senior M 00:12:06
27 Graeme Lawson Senior M 00:12:07
28 David Mclnally Senior M Finchy Flyers 00:12:08
29 Keith Kettlewell Senior M 00:12:23
30 Katherine Hylands Senior F Bellahouston Harriers 00:12:29
31 David Cooney Super Veteran M Ronhill Cambuslang 00:12:36
32 Sammy Hearl Senior M Inverclyde AC 00:12:44
33 Stuart Rennie Senior M 00:12:45
34 Rob Gallacher Senior M 00:12:48
35 Charles Kerr Senior M 00:12:50
36 Russell Morrison Super Veteran M 00:12:56
37 John Allison Senior M 00:12:58
38 Allan Blair Senior M 00:13:00
39 Alan Sim Super Veteran M 00:13:05
40 Stephen McKee Super Veteran M 00:13:10
41 Craig Collier Senior M 00:13:12
42 Keith MacKenzie Veteran M 00:13:17
43 Tom Keenan Super Veteran (M Bellahouston Harriers 00:13:31
44 Asia Boyce Veteran F 00:13:39
45 Darren Ross Veteran M 00:13:50
46 Mark Kousourou Veteran M 00:13:52
47 Jacqueline Casey Senior F 00:14:08




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

David Stirling
Sarah Grant

Carol Keenan
Victoria Devoy
Kevin McNulty
Angela McNeill
Alison Mason
Leanne Rae
Yvonne Harkness
Michelle Morrison

Veteran
Senior
Super Veteran Bellahouston Harriers

Senior

M

F

F

F

Senior M

Senior F

Senior F Bothwell Belters

Senior F

Veteran F
F

Senior

00:14:30
00:14:35
00:15:16
00:16:02
00:16:05
00:16:16
00:16:56
00:16:58
00:18:20
00:18:20







