ul 13	3k Race on the Green Runner	I Category	M/F	I Club	Race Time	
1	Craig Reid	Senior	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:09:26	
2	Darran Muir	Senior	М	Law & District	00:09:38	
3	Andrew White	Veteran	М	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:09	
4	Robert Rossborough	Senior	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:10:15	
5	Mark Paterson	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:18	
6	Nea MacInnes	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:28	
7	Raymond Farrell	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:35	
8	Chris Watson	Senior	М	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:38	
9	David Mitchell	Senior	М	·	00:10:41	
10	Christopher McKiddie	Senior	М		00:10:42	
11	Kevan McCartney	Senior	М	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:43	
12	Jonathan Graham	Senior	М	Springburn Harriers	00:10:50	
13	David Dickson	Super Veteran	М	Garscube Harriers	00:10:55	
14	Matthew Brown	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:56	
15	Stephen Hoey	Veteran	М		00:11:01	
16	Ross Crawford	Senior	М		00:11:05	
17	David Mooney	Senior	М		00:11:27	
18	Andrew Cameron	Veteran	М		00:11:33	
19	Paul Markac	Senior	М		00:11:36	
20	Gordon Gallacher	Veteran	М	Kilbarchan	00:11:38	
21	William Martin	Veteran	М		00:11:41	
22	Kenny Yancouskie	Senior	М		00:11:47	
23	Keith Gibb	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:55	
24	Alan Owen	Veteran	М	Whitemoss AAC	00:12:03	
25	Kieran Morgan	Super Veteran	М	Carnegie Harriers	00:12:05	
26	Stuart McAleer	Senior	М		00:12:06	
27	Graeme Lawson	Senior	М		00:12:07	
28	David McInally	Senior	М	Finchy Flyers	00:12:08	
29	Keith Kettlewell	Senior	М		00:12:23	
30	Katherine Hylands	Senior	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:29	
31	David Cooney	Super Veteran	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:12:36	
32	Sammy Hearl	Senior	М	Inverclyde AC	00:12:44	
33	Stuart Rennie	Senior	М		00:12:45	
34	Rob Gallacher	Senior	М		00:12:48	
35	Charles Kerr	Senior	М		00:12:50	
36	Russell Morrison	Super Veteran	M		00:12:56	
37	John Allison	Senior	М		00:12:58	
38	Allan Blair	Senior	М		00:13:00	
39	Alan Sim	Super Veteran	М		00:13:05	
40	Stephen McKee	Super Veteran	М		00:13:10	
41	Craig Collier	Senior	М		00:13:12	
42	Keith MacKenzie	Veteran	M		00:13:17	
43	Tom Keenan	Super Veteran	M	Bellahouston Harriers	00:13:31	
44	Asia Boyce	Veteran	F	25.14110435511114111613	00:13:39	
45	Darren Ross	Veteran	M		00:13:50	
45	Mark Kousourou	Veteran	M		00:13:52	
70	Jacqueline Casey	VCCCIUII	141		00:13:32	

48	David Stirling	Veteran	M		00:14:30
49	Sarah Grant	Senior	F		00:14:35
50	Carol Keenan	Super Veteran	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:15:16
51	Victoria Devoy	Senior	F		00:16:02
52	Kevin McNulty	Senior	М		00:16:05
53	Angela McNeill	Senior	F		00:16:16
54	Alison Mason	Senior	F	Bothwell Belters	00:16:56
55	Leanne Rae	Senior	F		00:16:58
56	Yvonne Harkness	Veteran	F		00:18:20
57	Michelle Morrison	Senior	F		00:18:20